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EMU MITS 1 - 1/13/2005

BOB PARKS TRACK, EASTERN MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY

Results

Men 60 Meter Dash

==========================================================

Top 24 Advance by Time

Name Year School Seed Prelims H#

==========================================================

Preliminaries

1 Harrell, Jonte Michigan Acceler 7.09q 1

2 Miller, Darrian Michigan Acceler 7.33q 1

3 Everson, Cedric Motor City 7.36q 2

4 Louis, Keith Motor City 7.37q 3

5 Wojewuczki, Lance Black Blue 7.41q 1

5 Conyers, Ian Cheetahs 7.41q 2

7 Wilson, Joe Ypsi Area Men's 7.44q 1

8 Alexander, Anthony Baumans 7.47q 2

8 Rice, Kamen Greyhounds 7.47q 3

10 Marshall, Anthony Greyhounds 7.60q 4

11 Carls, Lance Ann Arbor TC 7.62q 1

12 Grham, D'Real Ypsi Area Men's 7.63q 1

13 Yonkoski, Joe Ann Arbor TC 7.65q 2

14 Kim, Jae Ann Arbor TC 7.74q 1

14 Garrett, Tory Baumans 7.74q 3

16 Bigelow, Jason Clio 7.75q 2

17 Watson, Chuck Cheetahs 7.76q 3

18 Esquivel, Lu B C Flyers 7.77q 1

19 Burdette, Kevin Pctc 7.78q 3

20 Hanks, Jackson Greyhounds 7.92q 6

21 Watson, Antonio B C Flyers 7.95q 2

22 Rodriguez, Ben Unattached 7.96q 5

23 Boozer, Maceo Cheetahs 8.01q 3

24 Kadykowski, Ron Michigan Acceler 8.04q 4

25 Braden, Robert Ledges TC 8.07 2

26 Walser, Dalton Pctc 8.09 4

27 Cufman, Rob unattatched 8.12 6

28 Wilcox, Matt Greyhounds 8.14 5

29 Heiter, Evan Jackalopes 8.15 5

30 Miles, Jordan Michigan Acceler 8.16 4

31 Weisbach, Mike Ann Arbor TC 8.18 5

32 Fortson, Dennis Ann Arbor TC 8.23 4

33 Beck, Sean Ann Arbor TC 8.24 5

34 Sheaffer, Wade Ledges TC 8.30 3

35 Amin, Aaron Ann Arbor TC 8.35 4

36 Hack, Derrin Baumans 8.49 4
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37 Sharpe, Alex Ledges TC 8.59 4

38 Cooper, Art unattatched 8.65 5

39 Miller, Claude Novi TC 8.72 5

40 Britton, Doug Greyhounds 8.79 5

41 Craighead, Alan Pctc 8.99 6

42 Taylor, Gordie Jackalopes 9.13 3

43 Casey, Deion Greyhounds 9.51 6

Men 60 Meter Dash

==========================================================

Top 8 Advance by Time

Name Year School Prelims Semis H#

=========================================================

Semi-Finals

1 Harrell, Jonte Michigan Acceler 7.09 7.10q 3

2 Miller, Darrian Michigan Acceler 7.33 7.23q 2

3 Louis, Keith Motor City 7.37 7.27q 1

4 Conyers, Ian Cheetahs 7.41 7.39q 2

5 Alexander, Anthony Baumans 7.47 7.41q 2

6 Wojewuczki, Lance Black Blue 7.41 7.42q 3

7 Everson, Cedric Motor City 7.36 7.44q 1

8 Marshall, Anthony Greyhounds 7.60 7.47q 1

9 Rice, Kamen Greyhounds 7.47 7.50 1

10 Wilson, Joe Ypsi Area Men's 7.44 7.51 3

11 Yonkoski, Joe Ann Arbor TC 7.65 7.67 3

12 Garrett, Tory Baumans 7.74 7.70 1

13 Carls, Lance Ann Arbor TC 7.62 7.71 2

14 Watson, Antonio B C Flyers 7.95 7.77 1

14 Kim, Jae Ann Arbor TC 7.74 7.77 2

16 Esquivel, Lu B C Flyers 7.77 7.78 3

17 Hanks, Jackson Greyhounds 7.92 7.87 2

18 Kadykowski, Ron Michigan Acceler 8.04 7.90 3

19 Boozer, Maceo Cheetahs 8.01 7.93 2

20 Watson, Chuck Cheetahs 7.76 8.28 2

Preliminaries

12 Grham, D'Real Ypsi Area Men's 7.63

16 Bigelow, Jason Clio 7.75

19 Burdette, Kevin Pctc 7.78

22 Rodriguez, Ben Unattached 7.96

25 Braden, Robert Ledges TC 8.07

26 Walser, Dalton Pctc 8.09

27 Cufman, Rob unattatched 8.12

28 Wilcox, Matt Greyhounds 8.14

29 Heiter, Evan Jackalopes 8.15

30 Miles, Jordan Michigan Acceler 8.16

31 Weisbach, Mike Ann Arbor TC 8.18

32 Fortson, Dennis Ann Arbor TC 8.23

33 Beck, Sean Ann Arbor TC 8.24

34 Sheaffer, Wade Ledges TC 8.30

35 Amin, Aaron Ann Arbor TC 8.35

36 Hack, Derrin Baumans 8.49

37 Sharpe, Alex Ledges TC 8.59

38 Cooper, Art unattatched 8.65

39 Miller, Claude Novi TC 8.72

40 Britton, Doug Greyhounds 8.79
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41 Craighead, Alan Pctc 8.99

42 Taylor, Gordie Jackalopes 9.13

43 Casey, Deion Greyhounds 9.51

Men 60 Meter Dash

===============================================================

Name Year School Semis Finals Points

===============================================================

1 Harrell, Jonte Michigan Acceler 7.10 7.05

2 Miller, Darrian Michigan Acceler 7.23 7.07

3 Louis, Keith Motor City 7.27 7.21

4 Conyers, Ian Cheetahs 7.39 7.28

5 Wojewuczki, Lance Black Blue 7.42 7.35

6 Alexander, Anthony Baumans 7.41 7.38

7 Everson, Cedric Motor City 7.44 7.39

Semi-Finals

8 Marshall, Anthony Greyhounds 7.47

9 Rice, Kamen Greyhounds 7.50

10 Wilson, Joe Ypsi Area Men's 7.51

11 Yonkoski, Joe Ann Arbor TC 7.67

12 Garrett, Tory Baumans 7.70

13 Carls, Lance Ann Arbor TC 7.71

14 Kim, Jae Ann Arbor TC 7.77

14 Watson, Antonio B C Flyers 7.77

16 Esquivel, Lu B C Flyers 7.78

17 Hanks, Jackson Greyhounds 7.87

18 Kadykowski, Ron Michigan Acceler 7.90

19 Boozer, Maceo Cheetahs 7.93

20 Watson, Chuck Cheetahs 8.28

Men 400 Meter Dash

===============================================================

Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points

===============================================================

1 Overton, Allen Baumans 52.52 1

2 Lucius, McKenzie Harriers 52.93 1

3 Powell, La'Pell Ypsi Area Men's 53.32 1

4 Gould, Takashi Ann Arbor TC 53.50 3

5 Williams, Aaron Greyhounds 53.92 2

6 Amin, Aaron Ann Arbor TC 55.99 3

7 Drummand, Kenneth Ypsi Area Men's 56.22 1

8 Steele, Matt Baumans 56.29 2

9 Grham, D'Real Ypsi Area Men's 56.69 1

10 Lovasz, Nick Harriers 56.93 2

11 Garland, Ryan Baumans 56.96 4

12 Thompson, Wendell Baumans 57.06 7

13 Robbins, Barnabas H 57.48 1

14 Valentine, Kelvin Michigan Acceler 57.52 8

15 Stevens, Mitchel Greyhounds 57.59 7

16 Stephenson, Shane Harriers 57.84 3

17 Rexroth, Greg Baumans 57.88 4

18 Sturges, Donald H 58.11 2

18 Kline, Jason Harriers 58.11 3

20 Williams, Sam Michigan Acceler 58.13 8

21 Louis, Keivin Michigan Acceler 58.27 9
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22 Edwards, Phil Harriers 58.28 3

23 Miles, Jordan Michigan Acceler 58.97 8

24 Bancole, Ola Ypsi Area Men's 58.98 2

25 Easter, George Michigan Acceler 59.13 7

26 Wesley, Kevin Michigan Acceler 59.47 9

27 Dye, Marel Baumans 59.48 4

28 Garrett, Tory Baumans 59.55 7

29 Lanningan, Kyle Sweetwater 59.94 6

30 Reed, Adam B C Flyers 59.97 6

30 Zygmontowicz, Bradford Breakfast Club 59.97 4

32 Wilcox, Matt Greyhounds 1:00.79 6

33 Turman, Jeremiah Ypsi Area Men's 1:01.48 4

34 Thomas, Glenn Ann Arbor TC 1:02.01 6

35 Glossett, Reginald Ypsi Area Men's 1:02.66 2

36 Mcleskey, Darin Jackalopes 1:03.04 8

37 Griggs, James Greyhounds 1:03.12 7

38 Speers, Ramond Ypsi Area Men's 1:03.36 3

39 Watson, Chuck Cheetahs 1:03.74 7

40 Britton, Doug Greyhounds 1:04.75 6

41 Webber, Hillary Greyhounds 1:05.41 6

42 Ciaravino, Joe Sweetwater 1:05.78 9

43 Glenn, Anthony Ypsi Area Men's 1:06.47 4

44 Arnould, David Harriers 1:06.54 8

-- Boozer, Maceo Cheetahs NT 5

-- Reinel, Andrew Breakfast Club NT 5

-- Barton, Trevor Harriers NT 5

-- VanNorman, William H NT 5

-- Ricumstrict, Donald H NT 5

-- Young, Brandon H NT 5

Men 1600 Meter Run

================================================================

Name Year School Seed Finals Points

================================================================

1 Boyle, Ian Jackalopes 4:29.75

2 Katsefras, Nick Jackalopes 4:30.39

3 Stensones-Forna, Morty Ann Arbor TC 4:34.08

4 Langenberg, Tim Ledges TC 4:40.38

5 Vollmar, Curtis Baumans 4:43.82

6 Begley, Curtis Spirit of Pre 4:44.04

7 Kyler, Elijah Greyhounds 4:46.05

8 Fairchild, Rent Runners 4:46.65

9 Wines, Chad Jackalopes 4:47.92

10 Bojaj, Mike Sweetwater 4:55.35

11 Rodriguez, Ben Unattached 4:55.97

12 Hamp, Peter Tortoise 4:56.15

13 Stacey, Ben Ledges TC 4:59.26

14 Leiby, Jason Ledges TC 5:00.90

15 Branshaw, Brandon Baumans 5:03.79

16 Hargraves, David unattatched 5:06.51

17 Herbert, Kim Jackalopes 5:06.85

18 May, David Harriers 5:07.56

19 Berry, Mike Motor City 5:11.11

20 Bleicher, Jimi Baumans 5:12.81

21 Marlatt, Craig Ann Arbor TC 5:13.71
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22 Stein, Greg Ledges TC 5:13.94

23 Katsefaras, Mike Jackalopes 5:16.24

24 Poyhonen, Erik Jackalopes 5:16.26

25 Wines, Matt Jackalopes 5:26.42

26 Montegue, Tim Clio 6:05.93

27 Hazley, Theodrick H 6:24.15

-- Bigelow, Jason Clio NT

-- Anderson, Jason Clio NT

-- Flegel, Justin Ledges TC NT

Men 3200 Meter Run

===============================================================

Name Year School Seed Finals Points

==============================================================

1 Vollmar, Curtis Baumans 10:38.47

2 Harris, Alex Unattached 11:01.56

3 Ploegstra, Bryce Unattached 11:02.06

4 Lucas, Dan Ledges TC 11:11.09

5 Nagy, Nick TS 11:11.39

6 Breen, Sam Sweetwater 11:11.77

7 Cavell, Charles Ann Arbor TC 11:15.91

8 Bowen, Blaine Baumans 11:25.68

9 Hargraves, David unattatched 12:35.01

Men 60 Meter Hurdles

==========================================================

Top 8 Advance by Time

Name Year School Seed Prelims H#

==========================================================

Preliminaries

1 Kinney, Daniel Michigan Acceler 8.49q 1

2 Tilmon, Samuel Michigan Acceler 8.85q 1

3 Preston, Rodney B C Flyers 9.02q 3

4 Hollie, Joseph Motor City 9.07q 1

5 Hanss, David Ann Arbor TC 9.09q 1

6 Reynolds, Mitchell Wol 9.11q 3

7 Zygmontowicz, Bradford Breakfast Club 9.20q 1

8 Latham, Kerry Grand 23 9.21q 2

9 Abraham, JoVaun Greyhounds J9.21 1

10 Turner, Dante Baumans 9.31 3

11 McGehee, Jason Greyhounds 9.48 2

12 Chaudhry, Ahmed Ann Arbor TC 9.69 2

13 Betz, Kyle unattatched 9.90 2

14 Speers, Ramond Ypsi Area Men's 9.96 2

15 Jones, Martin Ypsi Area Men's 9.99 1

15 Andrews, Peter Novi TC 9.99 3

17 Griggs, James Greyhounds 10.01 1

18 Harris, Branden B C Flyers 10.16 2

19 VanBuhler, Eric Novi TC 10.51 3

20 Rassel, Sean Grand 23 10.57 3

21 Reinel, Andrew Breakfast Club 10.59 2

22 Cufman, Rob unattatched 11.09 2

23 Karpinski, Matt TS 11.67 3

24 Turman, Jeremiah Ypsi Area Men's 12.16 3
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Men 60 Meter Hurdles

=================================================================

Name Year School Prelims Finals Points

=================================================================

Finals

1 Kinney, Daniel Michigan Acceler 8.49 8.11

2 Tilmon, Samuel Michigan Acceler 8.85 8.59

3 Preston, Rodney B C Flyers 9.02 8.86

4 Hanss, David Ann Arbor TC 9.09 8.92

5 Reynolds, Mitchell Wol 9.11 8.99

6 Hollie, Joseph Motor City 9.07 9.12

7 Latham, Kerry Grand 23 9.21 9.17

8 Zygmontowicz, Bradford Breakfast Club 9.20 9.88

Preliminaries

9 Abraham, JoVaun Greyhounds 9.21 J

10 Turner, Dante Baumans 9.31

11 McGehee, Jason Greyhounds 9.48

12 Chaudhry, Ahmed Ann Arbor TC 9.69

13 Betz, Kyle unattatched 9.90

14 Speers, Ramond Ypsi Area Men's 9.96

15 Andrews, Peter Novi TC 9.99

15 Jones, Martin Ypsi Area Men's 9.99

17 Griggs, James Greyhounds 10.01

18 Harris, Branden B C Flyers 10.16

19 VanBuhler, Eric Novi TC 10.51

20 Rassel, Sean Grand 23 10.57

21 Reinel, Andrew Breakfast Club 10.59

22 Cufman, Rob unattatched 11.09

23 Karpinski, Matt TS 11.67

24 Turman, Jeremiah Ypsi Area Men's 12.16

Men 4x200 Meter Relay

==================================================================

School Seed Finals H# Points

==================================================================

1 Ypsi Area Men's Track Club 'A' 1:37.46 1

2 Michigan Accelerators 'A' 1:38.23 1

3 Motor City 'A' 1:39.04 1

4 Ann Arbor TC 'A' 1:41.11 1

5 Harriers 'A' 1:43.04 2

6 Baumans 'A' 1:43.50 1

7 Pctc 'A' 1:43.96 2

8 Extreme Heat 'A' 1:44.56 1

9 Greyhounds 'A' 1:47.40 2

10 Ann Arbor TC 'B' 1:49.30 2

11 Ledges TC 'A' 1:52.20 2

-- Greyhounds 'B' NT 2

Men 4x400 Meter Relay

===============================================================

School Seed Finals Points

===============================================================

1 Ann Arbor TC 'A' 3:44.45

2 Baumans 'A' 3:47.93

3 Michigan Accelerators 'A' 3:48.35
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4 Sweetwater 'A' 4:05.34

5 Harriers 'A' 4:07.70

Men 4x800 Meter Relay

===============================================================

School Seed Finals Points

===============================================================

1 Baumans 'A' 8:48.50

2 Motor City 'A' 8:49.99

3 Ann Arbor TC 'A' 8:53.31

4 Ypsi Area Men's Track Club 'A' 9:04.16

5 Ledges TC 'A' 9:07.97

6 Baumans 'B' 10:10.98

Men High Jump

===============================================================

Name Year School Seed Finals Points

===============================================================

1 McGehee, Jason Greyhounds 5-10.00

2 Hoy, Scott Spirit of Pre 5-08.00

3 Andrews, Peter Novi TC 5-06.00

3 Rassel, Sean Grand 23 5-06.00

3 Corcoran, Cavan Cheetahs 5-06.00

3 Lucius, McKenzie Harriers 5-06.00

7 Miller, Claude Novi TC 5-03.00

8 Cooper, Art unattatched 5-00.00

-- Wesley, Joe Unattached NH

-- White, Chris Ann Arbor TC NH

Men Pole Vault

=============================================================

Name Year School Seed Finals Points

=============================================================

1 Little, Tony Unattached 13-06.00

2 Wesley, Joe Unattached 13-00.00

2 Santa, Ryan Pctc 13-00.00

4 Breslin, Bill Pctc 12-00.00

4 Fulton, Justin Greyhounds 12-00.00

6 Stevens, John Marine 11-06.00

6 Reamy, Aaron Pctc 11-06.00

6 Reeves, Derek Pctc 11-06.00

9 Yassay, Mike Cheetahs 11-00.00

10 Bonser, Kurt Pctc 10-06.00

11 Diaz, Adres Mitchell's 9-00.00

11 Manor, Alex Cheetahs 9-00.00

-- Glynn, Kevin Jackalopes NH

-- McMillen, Adam Mitchell's NH

-- Breidinger, Marcus Wol NH

-- Sweigart, Kalian Mitchell's NH

-- Mabry, Brandon Harriers NH

Men Long Jump

=============================================================

Name Year School Seed Finals Points

=============================================================

MITS Track - Michigan Indoor Track Series Website http://www.mitstrack.org/Results/2005_Results/EMU_1_13_05.asp

7 of 8 12/27/2011 5:52 PM



1 Williams, Aaron Greyhounds 21-08.75

2 Marshall, Anthony Greyhounds 19-09.75

3 Easter, George Michigan Acceler 19-01.75

4 Versluis, Paul Ann Arbor TC 18-11.25

5 Shaw, Blake Harriers 18-09.50

6 Wilson, Joe Ypsi Area Men's 18-08.75

7 Chaudhry, Ahmed Ann Arbor TC 18-04.50

8 Watson, Chuck Cheetahs 18-01.75

9 Conyers, Ian Cheetahs 18-01.50

10 Watson, Antonio B C Flyers 17-02.50

11 Cook, Joal unattatched 16-10.00

12 Reinel, Andrew Breakfast Club 16-04.75

13 Miles, Jordan Michigan Acceler 15-08.75

-- Rice, Kamen Greyhounds ND

Men Shot Put

============================================================

Name Year School Seed Finals Points

============================================================

1 Mizell, Craig Baumans 50-00.00

2 Smart, Jon Breakfast Club 48-06.00

3 Maloney, Jacob Breakfast Club 44-09.00

4 Calvert, John Runners 44-07.00

5 Jones, Jaron Baumans 44-02.00

6 Drummand, Kenneth Ypsi Area Men's 42-00.00

7 Hanks, Jackson Greyhounds 41-10.00

8 Evans, Bryant Ypsi Area Men's 39-11.00

9 Casey, Deion Greyhounds 39-01.00

10 Vinston, James Ypsi Area Men's 37-08.00

11 Glenn, Anthony Ypsi Area Men's 31-08.00

12 Craighead, Alan Pctc 27-09.00
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